List of Members of Guru Nanak Public School Sarabha Nagar Managing Committee as on

5.MNo.
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

3

Name of Member
5. Surinder Singh Ryait

Smit. Amarjit Kaur Ryait

S. Jagmohan Singh

<. Satpal Singh Saggu
S. lasjeet Singh Makkar

S. Rajpal Singh
5. Kanwar Sahib Singh Ryait

Adv. Gurmeet Singh Ghuman

Mrs. Jasdeep Kaur

Mr. Bhupinder Singh

Mr. Manpreet Singh

Mir. Davinder Nagi

Mirs. Gurpreet Kaur Gill
Mr. Gurcharan Singh Kular

Mr. Sharanijit Singh

Adress
224-4, BRS Nagar , Ludhiana

224-4, BRS Nagar , Ludhiana

Designation
President

mlember

2674, Phase-1, Dugri Road, Urban Estate , Member

Ludhiana
106-H, BRS Magar, Ludhiana

C/o Popular Enterprises, Gill Road,

Ludhiana

E-247, Phase IV-A, Focal Point , Ludhiana

224-4, BRS Magar , Ludhiana

90-A, Sarabha Nagar, Ludhiana

W/0 Tejinder Singh, H.no. 1-0, Ladhewal

Member

hMember

Member

Member

hMember

Principal

road, GNDU Regional Campus & Green

County, Jalandhar

H.no. 32, Village Dad, P.0. Lalton Kalan,

Ludhiana - 142022

Teacher

H.MO. 36, Chouhan MNagar, Dhandra Road, Teacher

Dugri, Ludhiana
31/2, Sampuran Colony, Maodel Town,

Ludhiana

Teacher

B-28, 186/455,2C, Punjabi Bagh, Near Om Teacher

Baba Mandir, Jawadi

1934, BXXI, St. No. 1, Gill Road, Janta

Nagar, Ludhiana

AMCO Industries, Indl. Area, B-809,

Ludhiana

Parent

Parent

FOR GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL

b o/
i L PRESIDENT




