List of Members of Guru Nanak Public School Sarabha Nagar Managing Committee as on

S.No.	Name of Member	Adress	Designation
1	S. Surinder Singh Ryait	224-4, BRS Nagar , Ludhiana	President
2	Smt. Amarjit Kaur Ryait	224-4, BRS Nagar , Ludhiana	Member
3	S. Jagmohan Singh	2674, Phase-1, Dugri Road, Urban Estate , Ludhiana	Member
4	S. Satpal Singh Saggu	106-H, BRS Nagar, Ludhiana	Member
5	S. Jasjeet Singh Makkar	C/o Popular Enterprises, Gill Road, Ludhiana	Member
6	S. Rajpal Singh	E-247, Phase IV-A, Focal Point , Ludhiana	Member
7	S. Kanwar Sahib Singh Ryait	224-4, BRS Nagar , Ludhiana	Member
8	Adv. Gurmeet Singh Ghuman	90-A, Sarabha Nagar, Ludhiana	Member
9	Mrs. Jasdeep Kaur	W/O Tejinder Singh, H.no. 1-D, Ladhewal road, GNDU Regional Campus & Green County, Jalandhar	Principal
10	Mr. Bhupinder Singh	H.no. 32, Village Dad, P.O. Lalton Kalan, Ludhiana - 142022	Teacher
11	Mr. Manpreet Singh	H.NO. 36, Chouhan Nagar, Dhandra Road, Dugri , Ludhiana	Teacher
12	Mr. Davinder Nagi	31/2, Sampuran Colony, Model Town, Ludhiana	Teacher
13	Mrs. Gurpreet Kaur Gill	B-28, 186/455,2C, Punjabi Bagh, Near Om Baba Mandir, Jawadi	Teacher
14	Mr. Gurcharan Singh Kular	1934,BXXI, St. No. 1, Gill Road, Janta Nagar, Ludhiana	Parent
15	Mr. Sharanjit Singh	AMCO Industries, Indl. Area, B-809, Ludhiana	Parent
	(a)		

FOR GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL

PRESIDENT